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STORAGE RANGE 
For nearly 60 years, Fischer Plastic Products has been 

manufacturing a variety of small industrial plastic storage solution 
products that are made to last. From your warehouse to your home 

office we ensure that all products are made from the highest quality 
grade virgin material to service your needs as a customer.
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Stor-Pak  

Stor-Tub

Industrial Grade   |    Available Colours: Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Orange and Clear

Product code: 1H-060
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W100xD115xH60mm
Capacity: 0.5 Litres / 2kg
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-185
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W325xD318xH140mm
Capacity: 9 Litres
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Clear Only

Product code: 1H-200
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xD440xH165mm
Capacity: 12 Litres / 18kg
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-061
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W100xD170xH85mm
Capacity: 1 Litres / 5kg
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-191
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W648xD415xH265mm
Capacity: 52 Litres
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-064
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W410xD275xH165mm
Capacity: 12 Litres / 18kg
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-062
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W133xD220xH125mm
Capacity: 2.5 Litres / 9kg
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-192
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W648xD415xH390mm
Capacity: 68 Litres
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-063
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xD275xH165mm
Capacity: 6 Litres / 14kg
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-193
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W655xD425xH32mm
Suits: Stor-Tub 32, 52 & 68 
Material: Polypropylene

Stor-Pak 5

Stor-Tub 9

Stor-Pak 80

Stor-Pak 25

Stor-Tub 68

Stor-Pak 10

Stor-Tub 52

Stor-Pak 120

Stor-Pak 60

Lid to suit Stor-Tub 32, 52 & 68L

Product code: 1H-065
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W410xD440xH210mm
Capacity: 24 Litres / 27kg
Material: Polypropylene

Stor-Pak 240

Industrial Grade    |      Available Colours: Blue, Red and Clear    | c

c

Product code: 1H-190
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W648xD415xH195mm
Capacity: 32 Litres
Material: Polypropylene

Stor-Tub 32

Product code: 1H-187
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W430xD320xH112mm
Capacity: 13 Litres
Material: Polypropylene

Stor-Tub 13

Product code: 1H-188
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W430xD320xH212mm
Capacity: 22 Litres
Material: Polypropylene

Stor-Tub 22

Product code: 1H-189
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W435xD325xH22mm
Suits: Stor-Tub 13 & 22
Material: Polypropylene

Lid to suit Stor-Tub 13 & 22L

Stor-Tub 9 only
avaliable in Clear
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Viro-Range

Product code: 1H-060V
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W100xD115xH60mm
Capacity: 0.5 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-064V
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W410xD275xH165mm
Capacity: 12 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-061V
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W100xD170xH85mm
Capacity: 1 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-065V
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W410xD440xH210mm
Capacity: 24 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-062V
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W133xD220xH125mm
Capacity: 2.5 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-063V
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xD275xH165mm
Capacity: 6 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Viro-Pak 5

Viro-Pak 120

Viro-Pak 25Viro-Pak 10

Viro-Pak 240

Product code: 1H-185V
Colour: Recycled Black
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W315 x D325 x H135
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Viro-Tub 9L

Available Colour: Charcoal

Viro-Pak 60

Product code: 1H-190V
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W648xD415xH195mm
Capacity: 32 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-191V
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W648xD415xH265mm
Capacity: 52 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-192V
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W648xD415xH390mm
Capacity: 68 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-193V
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W655xD425xH32mm
Suits: Stor-Tub 32, 52 & 68 
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Viro-Tub 32 Viro-Tub 68Viro-Tub 52 Lid to suit Viro-Tub 32, 52 & 68L

Product code: 1H-187V
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W430xD320xH112mm
Capacity: 13 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Viro-Tub 13

Product code: 1H-188V
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W430xD320xH212mm
Capacity: 22 Litres
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Viro-Tub 22

Product code: 1H-189
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W435xD325xH22mm
Suits: Stor-Tub 13 & 22
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Lid to suit Viro-Tub 13 & 22L

Product code: 1H-200V
Carton Quantity: 
Dimensions: W200x440x165mm
Capacity: 12 Litres 
Material: Recycled Polypropylene

Viro-Pak 80
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Visi-Pak

Dividers

Available Colours: Blue, White, ClearHospital Grade   |   

Hospital /           Food grade   | Available Colours: Beige 
exterior with Clear inner 

Available Colours: Black and Clear

Product code: 1H-061MP
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W100xD170xH85mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-040
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W103xD83xH120mm
Capacity: 0.25Litres / 1kg
Material: GP Styrene (inner) & High 
Impact Styrene (outer)
Product includes 2 clips and a card 
for labeling.

Product code: 1H-041
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W154xD126xH182mm
Capacity: 1.5Litres/ 2.5kg
Material: GP Styrene (inner) & High 
Impact Styrene (outer)
Product includes 3 clips and a card 
for labeling.

Product code: 1H-042
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W208xD167xH238mm
Capacity: 3.5Litres / 4.5kg 
Material: GP Styrene (inner) & High 
Impact Styrene (outer)
Product includes 4 clips and a card 
for labeling.

Product code: 1H-062MP
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W133xD220xH125mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-063MP
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xD275xH165mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-200MP
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xD440xH165mm
Material: Polypropylene

Mesh-Pak 10

Small Visi-Pak

60/120 Divider 
Suitable for Stor-Pak, Viro-Pak, Mesh-Pak (60 and 120)

Mesh-Pak 60

Large Visi-Pak

Mesh-Pak 25

Medium Visi-Pak

240 Divider
Suitable for Stor-Pak, Viro-Pak (240)

Mesh-Pak 80

Product code: 1H-056 / 1H-058(Bulk)
Carton Quantity: 20 x 2pack (50 for bulk)
Dimensions: To fit Stor-Pak, Mesh-Pak and
                       Viro-Pak 60 / 120
Material: High Impact Styrene

Product code: 1H-057
Carton Quantity: 45
Dimensions: To fit Stor-Pak, Mesh-Pak and 
                       Viro-Pak 240
Material: High Impact Styrene

Tilt-Pak
Tilt-Pak

Product code: 1H-166
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W330xD140xH470mm 
Individual Compatment Size: W55 x 
D70 x H75mm
Material: Polypropylene (drawers) & 
High Impact Styrene (outer) 
Colour: Blue outer with clear drawers

c

c

Product code: 1H-064MP
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W410xD275xH165mm
Material: Polypropylene

Mesh-Pak 120

Product code: 1H-065MP
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W410xD440xH210mm
Material: Polypropylene

Mesh-Pak 240

Mesh-Pak 80 and 240
not avaliable in White|Mesh-Pak
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Labels & Label Holders    
Pack of 24 Labels
Suitable for Stor-Pak, Viro-Pak, Mesh-Pak and Spare Parts Trays

Pack of 24 Label Holders 
Suitable for Stor-Pak, Viro-Pak, Mesh-Pak and Spare Parts Trays

Product code: 1H-052
Carton Quantity: 1 Pack 
Dimensions: W88xH25mm
Dimensions: To fit Stor-Pak, Mesh-Pak and Viro-Pak 240
Material: Cardboard
Colour: White

Product code: 1H-059
Carton Quantity: 1 Pack
Dimensions: W89xH53mm
Capacity: Standard business card
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear
Material: High Impact Styrene

Drawer Organisers Available Colours: Blue with Clear drawers

Product code: 1H-053
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W455xD128xH230mm
Material: Random Co Polymer

22 Drawer Organiser

c

Product code: 1H-044
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W155xD128xH142mm
Material: Random Co Polymer

Product code: 1H-050
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W230xD128xH188mm
Material: Random Co Polymer

Product code: 1H-051
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W305xD128xH230mm
Material: Random Co Polymer

12 Drawer Organiser3 Drawer Organiser 20 Drawer Organiser

Product code: 1H-048
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W87xD136xH98mm
Material: Random Co Polymer

2 Drawer Organiser

Product code: 1H-086
Carton Quantity: 3
Includes 3 drawers & 2 removable 
dividers in each drawer.
Dimensions: W205xD285xH160mm
Material: High Impact Styrene
Colour: Blue and Grey

Stor-Pak 63

Product code: 1H-201
Carton Quantity: 12 units, 2 straps 
per unit
Dimensions: W100xL495mmxD7mm
Material: Impact Co-polymer
Colour: Blue and Yellow (1 each unit)

Utility StrapUtility Strap   
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Spare Parts Tray Available Colours: Grey, Blue, Red, Green, Yellow & Orange
Also available in bulk quantities with no labels. 

Product code: 1H-001 
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W100xH100xD300mm
Material: Polypropylene
Bulk no label: 1H-012 | Carton of 24

Product code: 1H-027
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W100xH100xD600mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-002
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W100xH100xD400mm
Material: Polypropylene
Bulk no label: 1H-017 | Carton of 24

Product code: 1H-028
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xH100xD600mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-230
Carton Quantity: 8
Dimensions: W300xH100xD300mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-231
Carton Quantity: 8
Dimensions: W300xH100xD400mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-003
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xH100xD300mm
Material: Polypropylene
Bulk no label: 1H-024 | Carton of 12

100mm Wide Small  
Spare Parts Tray 
2 dividers

100mm Extra Large  
Spare Parts Tray  
5 dividers

200mm Wide Intermediate 
Spare Parts Tray 
2 dividers

100mm Wide Medium  
Spare Parts Tray  
2 dividers

200mm Extra Long  
Spare Parts Tray  
5 dividers

300mm Extra Wide 
Intermediate Spare Parts Tray  
2 Dividers

200mm Wide Large  
Spare Parts Tray  
2 dividers

Product code: 1H-004
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W200xH100xD400mm-
Material: Polypropylene
Bulk no label: 1H-025 | Carton of 12

Product code: 1H-232
Carton Quantity: 4
Dimensions: W300xH100xD600mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-026
Carton Quantity: 50
Dimensions: W200xH100mm
Material: Polypropylene

300mm Extra Wide 
Long Spare Parts Tray  
5 Dividers 

Divider to Suit 200mm Tray

Product code: 1H-014
Carton Quantity: 50
Dimensions: W100xH100mm
Material: Polypropylene

Product code: 1H-233
Carton Quantity: 50
Dimensions: W300xH100mm
Material: Polypropylene

Divider to Suit 100mm Tray

Divider to Suit 300mm Tray
300mm Extra Wide  
Large Spare Parts Tray  
2 Dividers



Storage Range 

7  •  Fischer Plastic Products Storage Solution Manufacturer www.fischerplastics.com.au   |   info@fischerplastics.com.au   |   Telephone: +61 (3) 9548 0977

FISCHER PLASTICS IS PROUD TO BE 100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED & MADE.

Combo Storage Trolley
Combo Storage Trolley 
Complete with 28 Stor-Paks

Product code: 1H-100
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: 
W460xD660xH1200mm
Material: Powder coated steel frame 
& Blue Polypropylene
Colour: Grey

Product code: 1H-101 (single bay)
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W460xD660xH1200mm
Material: Powder coated steel frame 
Colour: Grey
Double bay also available W920mm

Feeder Trolley (Empty)

Louvre Panels Available Colours: Beige          /   Black for louvre strip panel

Product code: 1H-082
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W460xH153mm
Capacity: 15kg Max load
Material: ABS

Product code: 1H-083
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W460xH460mm
Capacity: 50kg Max load
Material: ABS

Product code: 1H-076Bar
Carton Quantity: 1
Material: Polypropylene
Dimensions: W400mm x H42mm

Product code: 1H-081
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W460xD300mm
Capacity: 8kg Max load
Material: ABS

Small Louvre Panel Louvre Strip PanelMedium Plastic Louvre Panel Shelf 

Blue polypropylene 
bins included:
8 x Stor-pak 5
8 x Stor-pak 10 
6 x Stor-pak 25 
4 x Stor-pak 60 
2 x Stor-pak 120 
2  x packets of labels

Metal Louvre Panels

1

2

Large Metal Louvre 
Panel 
Product code: 1H-071A
Dimensions: 
W460xH914mm
X-Large Metal Louvre 
Panel
Product code: 1H-071
Dimensions: 
W460x1824Hmm
Carton Quantity: 1
Material: Powder Coated 
Steel

2

1

Product code: 1H-075
Carton Quantity: 1
Colour: Blue Stor-Paks, 
Beige Panels

Stor-Pak Starter Kit

Includes:
4 x 1H-060B (Stor-Pak 5)
4 x 1H-061B (Stor-Pak 10)
1 x 1H-082 (Small Louvre Panel)
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Carry Cases

Product code: 1H-150
Product Variations: with Clear Lid
Carton Quantity: 4
Dimensions: W370xD432xH85mm
Material: A.B.S Base with Polycarbonate 
clear lid. Colour: Blue base with Clear 
Lid, Red base with Clear Lid.

Product code: 1H-160
Empty; Trays not Included
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W425xD420xH110mm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Grey Solid Colour

Product code: 1H-151
Product Variations: with Solid Lid Colour
Carton Quantity: 4
Dimensions: W370xD432xH85mm
Material: A.B.S
Colour: Blue, Red

Product code: 1H-162
Empty; Trays not Included
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W425xD420xH110mm
Material: ABS base with 
polycarbonate Lid 
Colour: Blue base with Clear Lid

Product code: 1H-161
Complete with 3 Spare Parts Trays
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W425xD420xH110mm
Material: ABS base, polycarbonate Lid 
Colour: Blue Base with Clear Lid
	 Grey Spare Part Trays

Ezi-Pak Carry Case Ezi-Pak Carry Case

Spare Parts Tray Carry Case Spare Parts Tray Carry Case Spare Parts Carry Case 
with Trays

Industrial Grade 

Product code: 1H-151V
Product Variations: with Solid Lid Colour
Carton Quantity: 4
Dimensions: W370xD432xH85mm
Material: Recycled A.B.S  

Viro Ezi-Pak Carry Case

Product code: 1H-150V
Product Variations: with Clear Lid
Carton Quantity: 4
Dimensions: W370xD432xH85mm
Material: Recycled A.B.S Base with 
recycled Polycarbonate clear lid. 

Viro Ezi-Pak Carry Case

Drawer Module Systems

Product code: 1H-156
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W420xD440xH265mm
Material: ABS
Colour: Black/Blue

Product code: 1H-155
Complete with Solid Colour Ezi-Paks
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W420xD440xH265mm
Material: ABS
Colour: Black/Blue

Product code: 1H-165
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: W420xD440xH265mm
Material: ABS
Colour: Beige

Ezi-Pak Storage Module 2 Drawer Module DrawerEzi-Pak Complete Module
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5

6

Clear Storage Boxes

1 

2 

3

1 

1 

2 

2 

3

3

4

4

Medium Storage Box

1 Compartment, Deep         
Product code: 1H-032
Carton Quantity: 14
Dimensions: W195xD136xH66mm

 1 Compartment 
Product code: 1H-029
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm

1 Compartment, Bulk
Product code: 1H-037A
Does not have Labels
Carton Quantity: 60
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm

6 Compartment 
Product code: 1H-038
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm

6 Compartment, Bulk
Product code: 1H-037B
Does not have Labels
Carton Quantity: 60
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm

14 Compartment 
Product code: 1H-039
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm

14 Compartment, Bulk
Product code: 1H-037C
Does not have Labels
Carton Quantity: 60
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm

Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 

2 

4

Large Storage Box

1 Compartment    
Product code: 1H-092
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm

  1 Compartment, Bulk 
Product code: 1H-092Bulk
Carton Quantity: 15
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm

12 Compartment
Product code: 1H-093
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm

  12 Compartment, Bulk
Product code: 1H-093Bulk
Carton Quantity: 15
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm

18 Compartment 
Product code: 1H-094
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm

  18 Compartment, Bulk 
Product code: 1H-094Bulk
Carton Quantity: 15
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm

Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 

2 

3

4

Small Storage Box

Paper Storage Box

5 Compartment 
Product code: 1H-030 

1 Compartment
Product code: 1H-031

10 Compartment
Product code: 1H-033

Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W188xD118xH31mm
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

A6 Storage Box
1 Compartment
Product code: 1H-210
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W160xD120xH30mm 

A4 Storage Box
1 Compartment
Product code: 1H-088
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W315xD230xH70mm

Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 

3

2 

5

6

Hospital /           Food grade  

Pin-lok Storage Box

31 Compartment (Radius base) 
Product code: 1H-102
    Carton Quantity: 6
    Dimensions: W305xD170xH33mm
    Material: Random Co Polymer
    Colour: Clear

3

1 

2 

1 

2 

Removable Divider Storage Box

18 Compartment with Removable Dividers 
Product code: 1H-212
    Carton Quantity: 5
    Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm
    Material: Random Co Polymer
    Colour: Clear
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5

6

1 

2 

3

4

Large Deep Storage Box

3 Compartment      
Product code: 1H-090
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

 3 Compartment, Bulk 
Product code: 1H-090Bulk
Carton Quantity: 9
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

6 Compartment
Product code: 1H-095
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

6 Compartment, Bulk
Product code: 1H-095Bulk
Carton Quantity: 9
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

1 Compartment 
Product code: 1H-096
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

1 Compartment, Bulk     
Product code: 1H-096Bulk
 Carton Quantity: 9
 Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

12 Compartment
Product code: 1H-214
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

12 Compartment, Bulk
Product code: 1H-214Bulk
Carton Quantity: 9
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm

Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 

2 

3

4

5

6

1 

2 

3

4

Extra Large Extra Deep Storage Box

1 Compartment
Product code: 1H-091
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W350xD270xH100mm
1 Compartment, Bulk 
Product code: 1H-091Bulk
Carton Quantity: 9
Dimensions: W350xD270xH100mm
8 Compartment 
Product code: 1H-098
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W350xD270xH100mm
8 Compartment, Bulk 
Product code: 1H-098Bulk
Carton Quantity: 9
Dimensions: W350xD270xH100mm

Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 

2 

3

4

1 

2 

Extra Large Storage Box

20 Compartment
Product code: 1H-097
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W350xD270xH55mm
20 Compartment, Bulk 
Product code: 1H-097Bulk
 Carton Quantity: 15
Dimensions: W350xD270xH55mm

Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 

2 

Product code: 1H-140
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W465xD300xH180mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Blue, Green

Utility Boxes
Large Utility Box 
with Liftout Tray

Product code: 1H-137
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH145mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Blue, Green, Orange/White, 
Black/White, White

Medium Utility Box 
with Liftout Tray

Product code: 1H-135
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH145mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Black, Blue, Green, Red, 
Yellow

Medium Utility Box (No Tray)

7 

8 

7 

8 
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First Aid & Medical Storage

Product code: 1H-144
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W328xD190xH160mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: White, Green, Red / White

Product code: 1H-125/137 SJ
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions:W400xD230xH203mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Black/White

Product code: 1H-145
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH203mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: White, Green, Red / White

Product code:1H-122 SJ
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH203mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Black/White

Product code: 1H-109
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W465xD300xH254mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Red/White and Orange/White

Product code: 1H-108 SJ
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W465xD300xH254mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Black/White 

Small First Aid Box 
with Lift Out Tray

1 Tray Medium Utility Box / 
First Aid Box

Cantilever First Aid Box
1 Tray

Medium First Aid Box
with Lift Out Tray

Cantilever First Aid Box
2 Tray

Medium First Aid Box
with Tray

Cantilever First Aid Box
2 Tray, Large

Large 6 Tray First Aid Box 
Cantilever Tray

Product code: 1H-124
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W328xD190xH160mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: White, Green, Red / White

Product code: 1H-137
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH145mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: White, Green, Red / White, 
Orange / White

Hospital Grade

Cantilever First Aid Box
6 Tray, Large

Product code: 1H-108
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W465xD300xH254mm
Colour: Black/Red, Orange/White, 
Black/White, Red/White

Mini First Aid Box 
No Tray

Product code: 1H-120W
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W290xD150xH115mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Black/Red, White



Storage Range 

Fischer Plastic Products Storage Solution Manufacturer www.fischerplastics.com.au   |   info@fischerplastics.com.au   |   Telephone: +61 (3) 9548 0977  •  12  

FISCHER PLASTICS IS PROUD TO BE 100% AUSTRALIAN OWNED & MADE.

Product code: 1H-167
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions:W320xD187xH370mm
Material: Chemical resistant 
                Polypropylene
Colour: White, White/Green, White/
Orange

Product code:1H-168
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W380xD190xH465mm
Material: Chemical resistant 
                Polypropylene
Colour: White

First Aid Cabinet
Small (Knob or Lock Latch)

First Aid Cabinet
Medium (Knob or Lock Latch)

First Aid Cabinet
Large (Knob or Lock Latch)

Product code: 1H-164
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W265xD140xH325mm
Material: Chemical resistant 
                Polypropylene
Colour: White, White/Green, White/
Orange

First Aid & Medical Storage

Product code: 1H-029
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 Compartment Storage Box
Small

1 Compartment Storage Box
Medium

Product code: 1H-031
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W188xD118xH31mm
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

Product code: 1H-032
Carton Quantity: 14
Dimensions: W195xD136xH66mm
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear, Tinted Green, tinted 
red & tinted blue

Product code: 1H-092
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 Compartment Storage Box
Medium, Deep

1 Compartment Storage Box
Large

Product code: 1H-096
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

Product code: 1H-091
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W350xD270xH100mm
Material: Random Co Polymer
Colour: Clear

1 Compartment Storage Box
Large, Deep

1 Compartment Storage Box
Extra Large, Extra Deep

Hospital Grade
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Tool Boxes

6 Tray Cantilever Tool Box

Product code: 1H-108
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W465xD300xH254mm
Colour: Black/Red, Orange/White, 
Black/White, Red/White

Product code: 1H-121
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W328xD190xH160mm
Colour: Black/Red, Black/Grey

Product code: 1H-124
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W328xD190xH160mm
Colour: Black/Red

Small Tool Box No Tray
Small Tool Box 
with Lift Out TrayMini Tool Box No Tray

Product code: 1H-120
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W290xD150xH115mm
Colour: Black/Red, White

Product code: 1H-105
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W290xD150xH115mm
Colour: Black/Red

Mini Tool Box with Lift Out Tray

Product code: 1H-127
Carton Quantity:2
Dimensions: W400xD230xH250mm
Colour: Black/Red

Product code: 1H-125
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH203mm
Colour: Black/Red

Product code: 1H-122
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH203mm
Colour: Black/Red, Black/GMG

2 Tray Cantilever Tool Box Medium 2 Drawer Tool Box
with Lift Out Tray

Medium Tool Box with Lift Out 
Tray

Medium Tool Box No Tray

Product code: 1H-106
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W328xD190xH160mm
Colour: Black/Red

Product code: 1H-128
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions:W460xD300xH280mm
Colour: Black/Red

Product code: 1H-126
Carton Quantity:2
Dimensions: W465xD300xH254mm
Colour: Black/Red
Includes 2 clear compartment boxes: 
1H-038 & 1H-039

Product code: 1H-123
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W465xD300xH254mm
Colour: Black / Red, Black / grey

Medium 3 Tray Cantilever Tool 
Box

3 Drawer Tool Box 
with Lift Out Tray

Large Tool Box 
With Lift Out Tray Large Tool Box No Tray

Product code: 1H-107
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W400xD230xH203mm
Colour: Black/Red

All material: Random Co-Polymer (Handle & Clips ABS)Industrial Grade    |  
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Fishing Tackle Boxes

Carry Trays

Product code: 1H-172
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W400xD230xH203mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Green/Beige

Product code: 1H-008
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W423xD202xH101mm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black, Clear

Product code: 1H-173
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W465xD300xH254mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Green/Beige

Product code: 1H-179
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W400xD230xH304mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Green/Beige

Fishing Tackle Box
2 Tray

Medium Carry Tray

Fishing Tackle Box
3 Tray

Large Carry Tray

Fishing Tackle Box
6 Tray

2 Drawer with Liftout Tray 
(Lockable)

Product code: 1H-171
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W328xD190xH160mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Green/Beige

Product code: 1H-007
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W370xD169xH80mm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black, Clear

Product code: 1H-034
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W188xD118xH31mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer
Colour: Clear

Product code: 1H-035
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer
Colour: Clear

Product code: 1H-175
Carton Quantity: 3
Dimensions: W310xD200xH80mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer
Colour: Clear

3 Drawer with Liftout 
Tray (Lockable)

5 Compartment Small Tackle 
Box 6 Compartment Tackle Box

6 Compartment Tackle Box
Large and Deep

Product code: 1H-182
Carton Quantity: 2
Dimensions: W465xD305xH375mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Green/Beige

Product code: 1H-036
Carton Quantity: 12
Dimensions: W195xD157xH48mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer
Colour: Clear

Product code: 1H-177
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W350xD270xH55mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer
Dimensions: Clear

12 Compartment Large Fishing 
Tackle Storage Box 14 Compartment Tackle Box 20 Compartment Extra Large 

Fishing Tackle Storage Box

Product code: 1H-174
Carton Quantity: 5
Dimensions: W310xD200xH48mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer
Colour: Clear

All material: Random Co-Polymer (Handle & Clips ABS)

Fishing Tackle Box
1 Tray

Product code: 1H-170
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: W290xD150xH115mm
Material: Random Co-Polymer 
(Handle & Clips ABS)
Colour: Green/Beige
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Audio Storage

Matting

Product code: 1A-050
Carton Quantity: 18
Dimensions: Single Unit
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black

Product code: 1H-085
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: 555mm x 555mm x 
16mm thickness
Material: Talc filled Polypropelyne 
with UV stabiliser
Colour: Blue, Black

Product code: 1A-052
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: Single Unit
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black

Product code: 1H-066/67/68/69
Carton Quantity: 50
Material: Random Co Polymer
Material: Talc filled Polypropelyne 
with UV stabiliser
Colour:Yellow

Product code:1A-054
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: Single Unit
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black

Product code: 1H-072/73
Carton Quantity: 130
Material: Random Co Polymer
Material: Talc filled Polypropelyne 
with UV stabiliser
Colour: Yellow

Cassette Tray

Lok-A-Mat 400
Interlockable

DVD Modular Racking System

CD Audio Rack

Lok-A-Mat 600
interlockable

Blu-Ray/Game Modular 
Racking System

Lok-A-Mat 400 Edging

20 Drawer Organiser

CD Modular Racking System

Lok-A-Mat 600 Edging

Product code: 1A-010
Carton Quantity: 24
Dimensions: Single Unit
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black

Product code: 1H-084
Carton Quantity: 1
Dimensions: 400mm x 400mm x 
18mm thickness
Material: Talc filled Polypropelyne 
with UV stabiliser
Colour: Black, Blue, Green

Product code: 1A-056
Carton Quantity: 6
Dimensions: Single Unit
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black
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Clothing Hangers

Product code: 1R-005
Carton Quantity: 100
Dimensions: 43cm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black, White

Product code: 1R-006
Carton Quantity: 100
Dimensions: 39.5cm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black

Rod Form Hanger
Bulk

Men’s Suit Hanger
Bulk

Ladies Suit Hanger
Bulk

Product code: 1R-001 
Carton Quantity: 120
Dimensions: 42.5cm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black, White

Product code: 1R-020
Carton Quantity: 160
Dimensions: 30cm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black, White

Product code: 1R-035
Carton Quantity: 120
Dimensions: 41cm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black, White

Children’s Hanger
Bulk

All Purpose Hanger
Bulk

Product code: 1R-050
Carton Quantity: 80
Dimensions: 37cm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black

Product code: 1R-025
Carton Quantity: 350
Dimensions: 24cm
Material: Polypropylene
Dimensions: Black

Swivel Hanger
Bulk

Sliding Clip Hanger
Bulk

Clip Hanger
Bulk

Product code: 1R-010
Carton Quantity: 120
Dimensions: 41cm
Material: Polypropylene
Colour: Black

All material: Random Co-Polymer (Handle & Clips ABS)
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